
Customer Review
Date / Time: 4/16/2025 12:24:57PM

Repair Order: 2991
Customer: 1535

Branch: Pikeville
Invoice Total: $11,587 11

***
332 S Mayo Trail
Pikeville, KY 41501

Phone: 606-879-0100
Email: info@childerstruckparts.com
www.childerstruckparts.com

***Check
Page 1 of 2

Ship To: Martin County Water District
387 East Main St. Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224

Bill To: Martin County Water District
387 East Main St. Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224

Completion DateCreated ByCustomer P/O
SWright

Make/Model:Chevrolet Silverado 1500Model Year: 2020Unit Number:21328
Type:Light Truck Meter:116491 MilesVIN: 3GCNYAEF2LG321328

Department: ServiceTow feeTask: 1 Towing
Complaint:C/O TOW UNIT FROM 14 FLAT HOLLOW ROAD INEZ KY 41224 TO 332 S.MAYO TRAIL PIKEVILLE KY 41501

Price Ext PriceQuantityDescription / Ref NumberPartSupp. U/M
300.001.00 300 00Miscmm"TED

Towing FeeTOW
B7449
PRIMPGSYN020

7.801.00 7.80
65.448.00 8.18

110 640.00 13 8341-114
SHELDEX50 32 55GAL 3.00 10.85PartShelIZone Dex-CoolAntifreeze

50/50 - Gallon
TRANSMISSION FILTER 49.65

6,779 43
1.00 49 65Part20022

EA 1.00 6,779.43Part378210 2020 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
1500 5.3 ENGINE
2020 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
1500 5.3 ENGINE -Core
2020 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
1500 5 3 ENGINE-Core
CRANK BOLT
O-RING
SERPENTINE BELT
SERPENTINE BELT
WATER PUMP
ENGINE INTAKE MANIFOLD

3,901.50Inherent 1.00 3,901 50378210-C

(3,901.50)EA (1.00) 3,901.50Part378210-C

EA 1.00 39.93
28.63

39.93Part11547372
ES73128
K060667SF
K040337SF

28.63Part EA 1.00
38 45 38.45

36 93
Part EA 1.00

1.00 36 93Part EA
378.60EA 1.00 378 60Part12724892

12623417
MAG164092

358.23 358.23
79.36

Part EA 1 00
QT 8.00 9 92PartMAG 1LOW VISCOSITY

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
FLUID -
DOMESTIC CAR WIRE SET 85.60 85.60Part 1 007873



***Customer Review
Date / Time: 4/16/2025 12:24:57PM

Repair Order: 2991
Customer: 1535

Branch: Pikeville
Invoice Total: $11,587.11

332 S Mayo Trail
Pikeville, KY 41501

Phone: 606-879-0100
Email: info@childerstruckparts.com
www.childerstruckparts.com

NIP"
AUTO & TRUCK PARTS ***Check

Page 2 of 2
***

Ship To: Martin County Water District
387 East Main St. Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224

Bill To: Martin County Water District
387 East Main St. Suite 140
Inez, KY 41224

Completion PateCreated BvCustomer P/Q
SWright

Totals
$8,091.24
$3,901.50

($3,901.50)
$0.00

$2,500.00
$300.00
$40.00

Total Parts:
Total Core Chg:
Total Core Ret:

Total EHC:
Total Labor:

Total Miscellaneous:
Total Shop Supplies:

Invoice Subtotal:
Total Tax:

Payment Method $10,931.24
$655.87Check

$11,587.11Invoiced Total:



Auy 2' 2625 04.21 AM
2018 Ford F-150 XL
345LEng

COLBY MAY MARTIN CO WATER DISTRICT

606-646*4013
606 -2 13- 1977

VMMS
Engine,

License
VIN:
Odometer

f io*ne
M'JbilQ
Work:
Email: cmey@eil»ancewflmr.com

1FTEX1E87GK0 tr*

HOURS UNI TOTALRATEPRICET DESCRIPTION
TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY- Reowci.

Replace V6.4WD w/On*Rioce Driveshaft

TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY 3 5L

FnaJurbncJy/nriocwa w/o Wnt*r Wading

fzqulpmont ' - v y î^

TYPE
***— $1462.00$120.00

1 LAbefir
I.

$4 *,S2 00 J1.0 $4,532.00
Bgris

!
t F«a Jluesef

Sublet / Shop Suppltos
MtscI ”

i Estimate on Transmission removo and install,

I Quote only prtccs subject lo change;and additional

II Items may bo needed. Fluids, ale
NotG

SSHRSXr-r-sr T:. $-1 192 00labor.

$4,632.00Parts'

$10 00Shop Supplies

$0 00Hazardous Materials

$0.00Labor Taxes

$0 CCPons TaxeszaVc i-ihr

m
*jSv $5,734.00TOTAL.

...


	Exhibit E - Quotes

